DORA BREAUX
PHOTOGRAPHY

Packages

8 x 10 Signature Image Box (10 items)
11 x 14 Signature Image Box (10 items)

Prints

Digital

Custom Mobile App

Single Photo Download (High Res)
Single Photo Download (Web Size)
All Photos Download (High Res)
All Photos Download (Web Size)

Softcover Albums

5x5
8x8
10 x 10
12x 12

Mounted Prints

11x 14
16 x 20
20 x 30

Merchandise

Crystal USB Drive

Price
$350.00
$450.00

Price

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Price
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$750.00
$550.00

Price

$100.00
$140.00
$170.00
$190.00

Price
$50.00
$90.00
$170.00

Price
$75.00



