DORA BREAUX PHOTOGRAPHY

<u>Packages</u>

	Price
8 x 10 Signature Image Box (10 items)	\$350.00
11 x 14 Signature Image Box (10 items)	\$450.00

Prints

	Price
4 x 6	\$20.00
5 x 7	\$20.00
8 x 10	\$20.00

<u>Digital</u>

	Price
Custom Mobile App	\$100.00
Single Photo Download (High Res)	\$100.00
Single Photo Download (Web Size)	\$50.00
All Photos Download (High Res)	\$750.00
All Photos Download (Web Size)	\$550.00

Softcover Albums

	. D.
	Price
5 x 5	\$100.00
8 x 8	\$140.00
10 x 10	\$170.00
12 x 12	\$190.00

Mounted Prints

	Price
11 x 14	\$50.00
16 x 20	\$90.00
20 x 30	\$170.00

Merchandise

	Price
Crystal USB Drive	\$75.00